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FHUP CK
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Link do produktu: https://www.ck.com.pl/sciagacz-trojramienny-p-3456.html
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Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

Opis produktu

Zastosowanie:

Uniwersalne (cienkie tapki)
Rozstaw $ciggacza max. 130 mm
Wysokos$¢ 100 mm

Sciggacz tréjramienny

845,11 zt
687,08 zt
3 dni
$9999892
$9999892
TESAM
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